QuadX e SideX Cingoli

Pos Num

44
56
29
28
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247

Pilota

ADORISIO Arturo
GIGLI Davide
SALUSTRI Rodolfo
GERINI Alessandro
SAVONE Alessandro
CAMPBELL Michael
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Veteran
Veteran

Veteran

—

QX1_Sport - Classifica di Giornata

magméiming
Team - Motoclub Quad
Veteran

Matera Racing Husqgvarna

A.M.C. Garfagnana KTM

Monaco KTM

Team Quad Tity & Amarenas Yamaha

Empoli Racing Rotax
Suzuki

Esposto ore: 21:46
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Cingoli, domenica 14 luglio 2019
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Totale

60
45
32
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